·
-5
ч,
•
<b>&gt;</b> -
4
O.
. •
9
9
H
34.
3
-
G
-
2
<b>10</b>
ATTO
3
ጟ
ಠ
<b>√</b> J

			•	
ICC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	•			
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
Progress Bank and Trust 2121 Highland Avenue, South				
Birmingham, Alabama 35205		•	0427160 1/2 \$39.00 / Judge of Probate	
]			02:07:00 PM FILED	_
	THE AR	OVE SDACE IS SO	D EU INO OFFICE HOF	ON 14
	se exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 1	any part of the Debtor	R FILING OFFICE USE 's name); if any part of the talement Addendum (Form U	ndividuat De
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Eddleman Residential, LLC		,		
16. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		1	HAL HAME(SMINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNT
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (us name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 black, check have.	Birmingham	AL	35223	USA
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE OF AS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE OF AS	CITY  GNOR SECURED PARTY); Provide only one Secured	STATE Parly name (3a or 3b	POSTAL CODE	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSI  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Progress Bank and Trust	CITY	STATE Parly name (3a or 3b	POSTAL CODE	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSI  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Progress Bank and Trust  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS	CITY  GNOR SECURED PARTY); Provide only one Secured	Parly name (3a or 3b	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSI  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Progress Bank and Trust  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  121 Highland Avenue, South	GNOR SECURED PARTY); Provide only one Secured  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  Birmingham	Parly name (3a or 3b)  ADDITION  STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
AMILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE OF ASSI	GNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  Birmingham  level: to that certain mortgage and securit ent No. 202009 23000 42715 act rights and general intangibles real materials, supplies, furniture, furthe improvements on the real estate.	Parly name (3a or 3b)  ADDITION  STATE  AL  y agreement in 0 in the Office lating to the decrease and	POSTAL CODE  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE  35205  The amount of \$2  of the Judge of Prescribed real estates	COUNTR SUFFIX COUNTR USA 69,500.0 robate e and th
MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE OF ASSI	GNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  Birmingham  Tensi: To that certain mortgage and securit ent No. 20200923000427150 et rights and general intangibles real materials, supplies, furniture. furthe improvements on the real estate thereof.  Ty and all construction and architective and all constructions are all all all all all all all all all al	Parly name (3a or 3b)  ADDITION  STATE  AL  y agreement in 0 in the Office lating to the direction of the di	POSTAL CODE  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE  35205  The amount of \$2  of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached,	SUFFIX COUNTR USA 69,500.6 cobate e and the l on or to
MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE OF ASSI	GNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  Birmingham  Beret:  To that certain mortgage and securit ent No. 2020013300042715  The rights and general intangibles real materials, supplies, furniture. furthe improvements on the real estate thereof.  Ty and all construction and architect pecifications, soil reports and sample tilized in connection with the construction and reconstruction and sample tilized in connection with the construction.	Parly name (3a or 3b)  ADDITION  STATE  AL  y agreement in the Office lating to the direction of the directi	POSTAL CODE  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE  35205  The amount of \$2  of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all addinancial proises	SUFFIX COUNTE USA 69,500. cobate e and the l on or to
MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE OF ASSI	GNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  Birmingham  Beret:  To that certain mortgage and securit ent No. 2020013300042715  The rights and general intangibles real materials, supplies, furniture. furthe improvements on the real estate thereof.  Ty and all construction and architect pecifications, soil reports and sample tilized in connection with the construction and reconstruction and sample tilized in connection with the construction.	Parly name (3a or 3b)  ADDITION  STATE  AL  y agreement in the Office lating to the direction of the directi	POSTAL CODE  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE  35205  The amount of \$2  of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all addinancial proises	SUFFIX COUNTE USA 69,500. cobate e and the l on or to
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE	GNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  Birmingham  Beret:  To that certain mortgage and securit ent No. 2020 9 33000 42715  The trights and general intangibles real materials, supplies, furniture. furthe improvements on the real estate thereof.  The trights and all construction and architect pecifications, soil reports and sample itilized in connection with the const.  12-23, Chelsea AL 35043.	Parly name (3a or 3b)  ADDITION  STATE AL  y agreement in the Office lating to the direction of important and and action of important action ac	POSTAL CODE  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE  35205  The amount of \$2  of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and all addinancial proises	SUFFIX COUNTE USA 69,500.0 robate e and the l on or to now right, te tions and describe
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSI  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Progress Bank and Trust  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  MAILING ADDRESS  121 Highland Avenue, South  COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collate the Exhibit "A" Filed as additional security to be corded simultaneously herewith as Instrume thelby County, Alabama. All accounts, contra	GNOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  CITY  Birmingham  Beral: To that certain mortgage and securit ant No. 202009 23000 427150 act rights and general intangibles real materials, supplies, furniture. furthe improvements on the real estate thereof. The improvements on the real estate thereof. The improvements and architect pecifications, soil reports and sample it lized in connection with the constitution of the c	Parly name (3a or 3b)  ADDITION  STATE AL  y agreement in the Office lating to the direction of important and actural or design les. budgets and ruction of important administers administers and administers administers administers administers administers.	POSTAL CODE  NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  POSTAL CODE  35205  The amount of \$2  of the Judge of Prescribed real estate equipment located ched or detached, a contracts and alled financial projector over the projector over the projector of the project	COUNTR USA  69,500.0  robate e and the lon or to now  right, to tions and described the long and

## EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 12-23, according to the Survey of Chelsea Park, Twelfth Sector, Phase One, as recorded in Map Book 51, page 19, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

TOGETHER WITH the nonexclusive easement to the use of the Common Areas as more particularly described in the Declaration of Easements and Master Protective Covenants of Chelsea Park, a Residential Subdivision, filed for record in Instrument 20041014000566950, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama and Declaration of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for Chelsea Park 12th Sector, as recorded in Instrument 20200324000116900, (which, together with all amendments thereto, are hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Declaration").

20200923000427160 2/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 09/23/2020 02:07:00 PM FILED/CERT